1 kolo Ljubljanske regije zima 2014

Ljubljana, 13.12.2014

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

11. disciplina/event
13.12.2014 - 11:35

M/M, 400m MeSano/Medley

13 let in starejSi/AG and older

Rek. SLO abs.moski 4:09.38 Zbogar Robert Doha (QAT) 4.12.2014
Rek. SLO mladinci 4:15.52  Petri¢ Jan Karel Carigrad/Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Rek. SLO kadeti 4:26.14 Pogacar Zan Zrenjanin (SRB) 9.11.2012
Rek. SLO decki 4:39.35 Pogacnik Nejc Kranj 15.12.2001
Totk: FINA 2012
rezultat  tocke
Decki
1. Stih Gasper 2001 PK Olimpija 5.03.68 466
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:47.90 40.00 250m: 3:11.00 44.76 350m: 4:30.86 35.22
100m: 1:07.90 36.37 200m: 2:26.24 38.34 300m: 3:55.64 44.64 400m: 5:03.68 32.82
2. Gornik Jure 2002 SD Delfin 5:16.50 411
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:55.33 41.58 250m: 3:21.31 45.10 350m: 4:42.33 36.08
100m:  1:13.75 39.51 200m: 2:36.21 40.88 300m: 4:06.25 44.94 400m: 5:16.50 34.17
3. Spruk Nik Jan 2001 PK Ljubljana 5:40.95 329
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:04.64 46.61 250m:  3:36.00 44.93 350m: 5:04.69 40.17
100m:  1:18.03 41.79 200m: 2:51.07 46.43 300m: 4:24.52 48.52 400m:  5:40.95 36.26
4. Martinjas Leon 2002 PK Ljubljana 5:47.63 310
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:06.68 45.23 250m:  3:42.22 52.02 350m: 5:10.92 37.40
100m: 1:21.45 44.10 200m: 2:50.20 43.52 300m: 4:33.52 51.30 400m: 5:47.63 36.71
Kadeti
1. Egger Jure 2000 PK Olimpija 5:08.22 446
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:51.75 40.18 250m: 3:16.75 46.06 350m: 4:35.59 33.94
100m: 1:11.57 38.94 200m:  2:30.69 38.94 300m: 4:01.65 44.90 400m: 5:08.22 32.63
2. Svetek Jaka 2000 SD Riba 5:11.33 432
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:50.94 41.01 250m: 3:17.66 44.99 350m: 4:38.26 35.71
100m:  1:09.93 37.90 200m: 2:32.67 41.73 300m: 4:02.55 44.89 400m: 5:11.33 33.07
3. Hoc&evar Matic 1999 PK Olimpija 5:21.14 394
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:57.12 42.91 250m: 3:22.71 44.05 350m: 4:45.62 38.21
100m: 1:14.21 39.82 200m: 2:38.66 41.54 300m: 4:07.41 44.70 400m: 5:21.14 35.52
4. Mesec Ziga 2000 SD Riba 5:4950 305
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:13.24 43.50 250m: 3:41.66 46.51 350m: 5:10.02 40.83
100m:  1:29.74 49.03 200m: 2:55.15 41.91 300m: 4:29.19 47.53 400m: 5:49.50 39.48
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